LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/8 Rev. 01/16/24
ZONE™ Medium (ZNM)
Outdoor Sports Light

Page 2/8 Rev. 01/16/24
SPEC.1117.A.0323
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessory Ordering Information5
CONTROLS ACCESSORIES
Description Order Number
Twist Lock Photocell (120V) for use with CR7P 122514
Twist Lock Photocell (208-277V) for use with CR7P 122515
Twist Lock Photocell (347V) for use with CR7P 122516
Twist Lock Photocell (480V) for use with CR7P 225180
Shorting Cap for use with CR7P7 149328
FUSING OPTIONS6
Single Fusing (120V)
See Fusing
Accessory Guide
Single Fusing (277V)
Double Fusing (208V, 240V)
Double Fusing (480V)
Double Fusing (347V)
SHIELDING OPTIONS
Zone Medium See Shielding
GuideZone Large
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ZNM    48L    CT    UNV    50    ALBCS1    BLK    IH
Prefix Output Distributions Orientation Voltage Color Temperature
ZNM - Zone Medium 24L - 24,000 lms
30L - 30,000 lms
36L - 36,000 lms
42L - 42,000 lms
48L - 48,000 lms
55L - 55,000 lms
Custom Lumen Packages1
CT - Court Optic
4 - Type 4
FT -  Forward Throw
LC - Left Corner
RC - Right Corner
(Blank) - Standard (no rotation)
L - Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000  CCT
Controls Finish Options
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System8
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor8
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor8
ALSC B - Airlink Synapse Integral Controller and Dynamic Behaviors Drivers
ALSC UNV TL7 - Airlink Synapse 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller 120V-277V
ALSC HV TL7 - Airlink Synapse 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller 347V-480V
ALSSM WIFI-VER-CEL - AirLink Synapse Central Base Station
ALS RMT ACCESS - AirLink Synapse Remote Access 12 month subscription
ALS DYN SCENE - AirLink Synapse Dynamic Behavior Software
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ mounting height)
ALBCS2 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height)
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.412
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor max 8-24’ mounting height3,4
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell Sensor max 25-40’ mounting height3,4
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
GRN - Green
WHT - White
(Blank) - None
IH - Integral Half Louver (Moderate Spill Light Cutoff
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light Cutoff)
Need more information?